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General information about company

Scrip code 531436

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE474D01013

Name of the company

SAFFRON INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Sharcholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. archolding as a 7o 0 class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid uj aid-u underlyin; shares held total no. of shares
€OTY | shareholder shareholders | P2¢ UP paic-up ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 11
o) an (1) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of otal as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
V) X egly Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12 4346550 4346550 60.49 4346550 4346550 | 60.49
Group
B) Public 1938 2838650 2838650 39.51 2838650 2838650 39.51
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1950 7185200 7185200 100 7185200 7185200 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
No. Of Shareholding , | Number of Slljgezd o
No. Of Shares asa % assuming | Lockedin | P h 8ed Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . full conversion | shares (XIT) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . of convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
08} . Outstanding ", percentage of A -
an convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share % of sa’
securities . and No. Of . - 00 form (XIV) _ _ _
< (Xi) W capital) (XI)= No. | total | No of total Sub Sub Sub:
X) arrants (VID+(X) As a ’ " | Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (a) | Shares |(a) held . .
% of (A+B+C2) held e ® (i) (iff)
b
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 60.49 2530450
Group
B) Public 39.51 2209140 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4739590 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
N(?' of fully Partly No. Of shares Total nos. of total no. of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up . . shares held . . Total
. paid-up [ underlying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . ? (VII) = % of
equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a0
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held . AV)+HV)+ 1
) shares Receipts (VI) i) As a % of Class co: | Class Tote}
held (V) (A+B+C2) x & ‘ Total Voting
ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Any Other 12 4346550 4346550 | 60.49 4346550 4346550 | 60.49
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 12 4346550 4346550 60.49 4346550 4346550 | 60.49
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 12 4346550 4346550 | 60.49 4346550 4346550 | 60.49
Promoter Group
A)=AYDHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 7600 7600 0.11 7600 7600 0.11
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 7600 7600 0.11 7600 7600 0.11
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 1842 1720175 1720175 23.94 1720175 1720175 23.94
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
h) holding nominal ) , 881826 881826 | 12.27 881826 881826 | 12.27
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 9 16300 16300 0.23 16300 16300 [0.23
M Bodies Corporate |24 126709 126709 1.76 126709 126709 | 1.76
(m) Any Other 48 86040 86040 12 86040 86040 |12
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1937 2831050 2831050 394 2831050 28310501 39.4
Total Public
Shareholding (B)
1938 2838650 2838650 39.51 2838650 2838650 39.51
=(B)(H+B)(2)+
(B)3)HB)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 1950 7185200 7185200 100 7185200 7185200 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1950 7185200 7185200 100 7185200 7185200 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

No. Of Shareholdipg > a8 | Number of [ pledged or
No. Of Shares a% assuming Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying full conversion | shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares . of convertible (XIII) .
Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
. Underlying . securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible A held in
. Outstanding . percentage of sa L
convertible Warrants securities and diluted share % of dematerialized
securities . No. Of ! " No. | total | No Asa%of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) o | capital) (XD= ) " | total Shares category | category | catego
(X) Warrants (Xi) Sh: gory gory gory
(VIDHX) Asa | (@) ares | () |} 014 b : -
@ b eld (b) @ |G|
% of (A+B+C2) e
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(d) 60.49 2530450
(Slu)b'T"tal @) 60.49 2530450
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 60.49 2530450
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)M+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.11 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 011 0 0 0 0
)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
(2) 23.94 1104465 0 0 0
(h) 12.27 881826 0 0 0
(1) 0.23 16300 0 0 0
(1)) 1.76 120509 0 0 0
(m) 1.2 86040 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 39.4 2209140 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 39.51 2209140 0 0 0
B)2)HB)3)
+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 4739590
Total
(A+B+C) 100 4739590
Textual
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage | Information
@
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Text Block

Textual Information() The promoters shares are in process of dematerialisation
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

6

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

MADHYADESH
HOLDINGS PVT
LTD

NAVA
BHARAT
PRESS
NAGPUR P
LTD

MADHYADESH
CONSTRUCTION
AND FINANCE PVT

NAVA
BHARAT
PRESS LTD

MADHYADESH
PRESS PVT LTD

VINOD
RAMGOPAL
MAHESHWARI

NIMISH VINOD
MAHESHWARI

PAN (II)

AACCM6935B

AAACNS5967C

AAECM2840H

AAACNST87A

AACCM2879A

ABUPM3844R

ACUPM6219R

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

133700

371200

456500

100400

1000

1785800

1317817

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

133700

371200

456500

100400

1000

1785800

1317817

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

24.85

18.34

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

133700

371200

456500

100400

1000

1785800

1317817

Class eg:y

Total

133700

371200

456500

100400

1000

1785800

1317817

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.86

5.17

6.35

1.4

0.01

24.85

18.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.4

0.01

24.85

18.34
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

133700

321700

456500

50200

1000

715000

744117

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHRIRANGADEVI VINOD
MAHESHWARI

ANUPAMA NIMISH
MAHESHWARI

VAIBHAV N
MAHESHWARI

VINEETA JAJU

SHUBHA
MAHESHWARI

PAN (II)

ACWPM7217TM

ACUPM6217B

BNCPM3059F

ABWPJ4021D

AAXPM3054H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

74195

94060

2500

8978

400

4346550

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

74195

94060

2500

8978

400

4346550

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03

0.03

0.12

0.01

60.49

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

74195

94060

2500

8978

400

4346550

Class eg:y

Total

74195

94060

2500

8978

400

4346550

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.03

0.03

0.12

0.01

60.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.03

0.03

0.12

0.01

60.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50695

48160

8978

400

2530450

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than | percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

48

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

86040

86040

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

86040

86040

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—_

2

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

86040

86040

Class eg:y

Total

86040

86040

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 86040 86040
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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