General information about company	
Scrip code	531436
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE474D01013
Name of the company	SAFFRON INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0						

			Table l	- Summai	ry Statement h	olding of spo	ecified securities				
	Category of	ary of INos Of I	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of	ld in each		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)		(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	4346550			4346550	60.49	4346550		4346550	60.49
(B)	Public	1938	2838650			2838650	39.51	2838650		2838650	39.51
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1950	7185200	_		7185200	100	7185200		7185200	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement hole	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
(I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	as a % assuming full conversion	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
		securities and No. Of Warrants	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group			60.49					2530450			
(B)	Public			39.51					2209140	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	 		100					4739590	0	0	0

	Table I	I - Statemen	t showing s	harehold	ling pattern o	of the Prom	oter and Promote	r Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se			ld in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patter	n of the Pro	moter and Promo	oter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	12	4346550			4346550	60.49	4346550		4346550	60.49
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12	4346550			4346550	60.49	4346550		4346550	60.49
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		12	4346550			4346550	60.49	4346550		4346550	60.49
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding patte	rn of the Pu	blic shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domes	stic)			•		1		1		
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	7600			7600	0.11	7600		7600	0.11
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	7600			7600	0.11	7600		7600	0.11
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	n)									
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Govern	nment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1842	1720175			1720175	23.94	1720175		1720175	23.94
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	14	881826			881826	12.27	881826		881826	12.27
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	9	16300			16300	0.23	16300		16300	0.23
(1)	Bodies Corporate	24	126709			126709	1.76	126709		126709	1.76
(m)	Any Other (specify)	48	86040			86040	1.2	86040		86040	1.2
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1937	2831050			2831050	39.4	2831050		2831050	39.4
Total Public Shareholding (B) =(B)(1)+(B)(2)+ (B)(3)+(B)(4)		1938	2838650			2838650	39.51	2838650		2838650	39.51
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding patte	rn of the No	on Promoter- No	n Public share	holder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		1950	7185200			7185200	100	7185200		7185200	100
Total (A+B+C)		1950	7185200			7185200	100	7185200		7185200	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	pled othe	nber of Shares ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Promot	ter an	d Promot	er Gro	oup	•		J.	
(1)	Indian											
(d)				60.49					2530450			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				60.49					2530450			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				60.49					2530450			
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showing	g shareholding p	pattern of the Public	shar	eholder		•	•			
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(a)				0.11					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.11					0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				23.94					1104465	0	0	0
(h)				12.27					881826	0	0	0
(i)				0.23					16300	0	0	0
(1)				1.76					120509	0	0	0
(m)				1.2					86040	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				39.4					2209140	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3) +(B)(4)				39.51					2209140	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showin	g shareholding p	oattern of the Non P	romo	ter- Non	Public	shareholder	•			•
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					4739590			
Total (A+B+C)				100					4739590			
Disclosure of n	otes in case of	promoter holidi	ng in demateria	lsed form is less tha	ın 100	) percenta	ige	Textual Information (1)				

	Text Block
Textual Information()	The promoters shares are in process of dematerialisation

			Any Other	(specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MADHYADESH HOLDINGS PVT LTD	NAVA BHARAT PRESS NAGPUR P LTD	MADHYADESH CONSTRUCTION AND FINANCE PVT	NAVA BHARAT PRESS LTD	MADHYADESH PRESS PVT LTD	VINOD RAMGOPAL MAHESHWARI	NIMISH VINOD MAHESHWARI
PAN (II)	AACCM6935B	AAACN5967C	AAECM2840H	AAACN5787A	AACCM2879A	ABUPM3844R	ACUPM6219R
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	133700	371200	456500	100400	1000	1785800	1317817
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	133700	371200	456500	100400	1000	1785800	1317817
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.86	5.17	6.35	1.4	0.01	24.85	18.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX	X)				
Class eg: X	133700	371200	456500	100400	1000	1785800	1317817
Class eg:y							
Total	133700	371200	456500	100400	1000	1785800	1317817
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.86	5.17	6.35	1.4	0.01	24.85	18.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.86	5.17	6.35	1.4	0.01	24.85	18.34

Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	133700	321700	456500	50200	1000	715000	744117
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter

		Any O	other (specify)			
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHRIRANGADEVI VINOD MAHESHWARI	ANUPAMA NIMISH MAHESHWARI	VAIBHAV N MAHESHWARI	VINEETA JAJU	SHUBHA MAHESHWARI	
PAN (II)	ACWPM7217M	ACUPM6217B	BNCPM3059F	ABWPJ4021D	AAXPM3054H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	12
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	74195	94060	2500	8978	400	4346550
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	74195	94060	2500	8978	400	4346550
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	1.31	0.03	0.12	0.01	60.49
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rrities (IX)	•			
Class eg: X	74195	94060	2500	8978	400	4346550
Class eg:y						
Total	74195	94060	2500	8978	400	4346550
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.03	1.31	0.03	0.12	0.01	60.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	1.31	0.03	0.12	0.01	60.49
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbere	ed (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	50695	48160	0	8978	400	2530450
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1			
Category	HUF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back		
PAN (II)		Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	48	48		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	86040	86040		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	86040	86040		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	1.2		
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	86040	86040		
Class eg:y				
Total	86040	86040		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.2	1.2		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		1.2		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	86040	86040	
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	